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Malawi National
Code of
Marketing of
Infant and Young
Child Foods

lodization of Salt
Bill (1995)

lodization of Salt
Act (1998)

National
Fortification
Standards (2015)

Public Health Act (1975 )

o T

35-80ppm 30-60ppm
15-30ppm

/ ( B )
( A)

(Bureau of Standards)

o o o To o I

National Fortification Alliance)

A

(https://www.ifpri.org/publication/micronutrient -policy -process-
Malawi)
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(15-49 )
7.2% A
15-49
6.2%
7.4%

(15-19 ) ( ) 1 12.9%

(15-49 ) ( ;)2
21% A
36%
17%

( ) 2000  55%
37.1% 2010  47.1%
25.0%

38.9% DHS 2015-16

2.7%
3.3% 506
2.6%

(15-49 )
32.7%

32.1% A 2010
35.5%

(15-19 ) 35.3%

3 27.7
62.6%
56.1%
63.5%

2010

<18.5kg/m 2
>25kg/m 2
(

1. BMI
2: BMI
3.5
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(0-5
61%

1( (6-23
) 8%
25%
29%
43%
22%

(6-23
38%
51%
36%

(6-23
79%
82%
77%

(6-59
90%
97%
88%

1: =Minimum Acceptable Diet: WHO/UNICEF

)

A2010 71.4%

A
2010  19%
A

DHS 2015-16
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272 (hunger) 1 http://www.
(Global Hanger ' globalhunge
. (104 .
Index : GHI) %0 ) rindex.org/r
(2017 ) 90 esults-2017/
(Global 313 . s Moo 2% hupioods
Food Security (113 ecurityindex.
Index: GFSI) 105 ) eiu.com/
(2015 )
11 236akca AL L 2015
’ / 2,364kcal
(2015 ) 2,416Kcal
A
(2011- 29 29 (
13 ) )
FAOSTAT
A 1998 101
105
(2015 ) 2011-13 111%
A ( )
12 (
(2013 ) )
1 50 (extremely alarming) 35-39 (alarming) 20-34.9

(serious) 10-19.9 (moderate) 0-9.9 (low)
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(2015 )
15-24  ( ) 72.94 (
15 ( ) 62.14 (
65 ( ) 35.14 (
(2015 )
15-49 '
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(safely managed)
2 =

87%,

49%,

0.6%,

28.71,

73.39,
55.20,
15.61,

90.4%,
96.1%,

30

63%)
A
43%)
A
7.3%)
28.48) A
A
72.49)
69.75)
62.16)
68.0%) A
79.9%)
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WHO/UNICEF
(https://washd
ata.org/)

UNESCO
Institute of
Statistics
(http://data.ui
s.unesco.org/)
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Malawi Demographic and
Health Survey

Multiple Indicator Cluster
Survey

Malawi Integrate
Household Survey

Comprehensive Food
Security and Vulnerability
Analysis and Nutrition
Analysis (2012)

Malawi Data Portal

Country STAT Food and
Agriculture Data Network

-

A (sample survey)
A 5 1
A 15-49 15-59
A (sample survey)
A7-10 1
A 5

HIV/

/

A
A
A 1
A
A
A

2012

http://malawi.opendataforafrica.org/

http://malawi.countrystat.org/
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Department of Nutrition
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Multi -sectoral
Technical Nutrition
Committee

Donor Nutrition
Security Group
(DoNutS

(Scaling Up Sun
Movement: SUN)

SUN

2014
A
A
DNHA
A
A
A EU USAID JICA

2017 GlZ

A 2011 3 SUN
A SUN

HIV/ DNHA
A

SUN
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